
 
HotLunches.net is Banting's online tool for parents and guardians to order school lunches for 
their child(ren) and support the Banting PAC at the same time.  
 

     Hot Lunch Schedule:  
The Hot Lunch schedule for January to March 2026 is now available! You can log in and place 
your orders at https://banting.hotlunches.net/.  
 

      Order Schedule and Deadline:  

DEADLINE: place orders and pay by 9 PM - Thursday the week before lunch date. 
 

Lunch DATE MENU ORDER DUE BY 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Dominos Thursday, January 8, 2026 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Mega Sushi Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 White Spot Thursday, January 22, 2026 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Dominos Thursday, January 29, 2026 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Mega Sushi Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 White Spot Thursday, February 12, 2026 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Dominos Thursday, February 19, 2026 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Mega Sushi Thursday, February 26, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 White Spot Thursday, March 5, 2026 

 

         We Need Volunteers! 

Hot lunch runs smoothly thanks to amazing parent volunteers. If you can spare some time to 
help distribute lunches, please sign up at 
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094AA4A72BA4FCC43-61359080-banting  
 
You’re the secret sauce to our success! Thank you for supporting Banting Middle School’s Hot 
Lunch Program 

 

  Absence Policy:  
If your child is absent on a hot lunch day, you may pick up their lunch at the bottom of the stairs 
in front of the office by 11:50 AM on the same day. Unclaimed lunches will be donated to a 
student in need.  
 
Please avoid emailing your child’s teacher regarding hot lunch absences — teachers are often 
busy in class and may not be able to reply to your message in time. 

 
  How to Register Your Child 

https://banting.hotlunches.net/
https://banting.hotlunches.net/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094AA4A72BA4FCC43-61359080-banting


The hot lunch online order system requires a small amount of setup time at the beginning of the 
school year, then ordering for the remainder of the year should be quick and simple. 
Here's how to get started by registering your child: 
 

1. Go to banting.hotlunches.net 
2. Click on "Click Here to Register" link under the Login fields 
3. Complete the registration form. 

• Including your email address will ensure you receive reminder emails about hot 
lunch order deadlines, and/or your child(ren)'s order for the upcoming week 

• OR UPDATE your child(ren)'s division from last year, to ensure their lunches are 
delivered to the correct classroom.  

• Existing student's divisions can be edited on the 'Students' or the 'Orders' pages. 
4. Click the "Register Now" button at the bottom 
5. Follow the instructions above to add each child in your family who attends Banting 
6. Make sure you register your child in the correct division with the correct teacher. 

• If you do not enter this correctly, your child’s lunch will go to the wrong class. 
7. Once your child(ren) are registered, click on "Orders" button at the top of the screen, and 

proceed to order hot lunch for your child(ren) 

• Payment is by credit card (Visa or Mastercard only). 

• Please note that users are charged credit card fees per transaction $0.25 and 
2.7%   

 
❓If you have any questions or concerns, please reach out to 

bantingpac@gmail.com 
 

mailto:bantingpac@gmail.com

